AOZ8360DI
1-Channel Unidirectional High-Power TVS
General Description
The AOZ8360DI is a series of 1-channel unidirectional
high surge transient voltage suppressors designed to
protect power rails such as battery and VBUS from dam-
aging ESD or surge events. The VRWM range is from
7.5V to 24V.

(A) (3)
VCL
 at 1A
(V) (3)(4)
VCL at
IPP_RATED
(V) (3)(4)
RDNY 1A to
IPP_RATED
()(3)(4)
CJ at
1MHz
(pF) (4)
Max Min Typ Max Typ Max Max Max Max Typ Typ
AOZ8360DI-07 7.5 8 9 10 10 800 300 11 15 0.01 2700
AOZ8360DI-12 12 13.2 14.5 16.5 10 800 220 16.5 23 0.02 1350
AOZ8360DI-15 15 16.5 18 19.5 10 800 180 20 27 0.04 1100
AOZ8360DI-18 18 19 21 23 15 800 165 23 31.5 0.05 950
AOZ8360DI-20 20 21.5 23.5 25.5 23 800 135 28 35 0.05 850
AOZ8360DI-22 22 23.5 25.5 27.5 20 800 135 29 36 0.05 800
AOZ8360DI-24 24 26 28 30 20 800 110 33 41 0.06 730
VBRVRWM
IPP1
IPP2
VCL1 VCL2